
SALES AND PRODUCT SUPPORT

Günter Reisner
European Sales & Marketing Manager

Direct:	  + 49 (0) 211 542184-30
Mobile: 	+ 49 (0) 162 2480875
Email:	  g.reisner@kowaoptimed.com

Laura Pützer 
Sales Representative 
Germany (North & West)

Direct:	+49 (0)162-2480876
Email:	 l.puetzer@kowaoptimed.com

Steffen Paetau
Sales Representative 
Germany (South & East)

Direct:	+49 (0)173-2893483
Email:	 spaetau@kowaoptimed.com

Jürgen Hansen
Head of Service

Direct:	+ 49 (0) 211 542184-28
Email:	 jhansen@kowaoptimed.com
	 service@kowaoptimed.com
	

Catherine Nguyen Duc
Sales Administrator

Direct:	+ 49 (0) 211 542184-45
Email:	 cnguyenduc@kowaoptimed.com

John McIntosh 
UK Sales & Marketing Manager 

Direct:	+ 44 (0) 07904 449817
Email:	 jmcintosh@kowaoptimed.com

Robert Wilton
Marketing Manager

Direct:	+ 44 (0) 7775 745623
Email:	 rwilton@kowaoptimed.com

Monika Loll
Service Administrator

Direct:	+ 49 (0) 211 54218423
Email:	 mloll@kowaoptimed.com

SPORTING OPTICS TEAM | EUROPE

Office
Kowa Optimed Deutschland GmbH
Fichtenstr. 123, 40233 Düsseldorf 
Germany

Tel: + 49 (211) 542184-00
Fax: + 49 (211) 542184-10

Email: Scope@kowaoptimed.com
Web: www.kowaoptic.com

SERVICE

ADMINISTRATION

MARKETING

Social media

Kowaoptics

KowaOpticsEU

Kowasportingoptics

Michael Watanabe
Service Technician

Direct:	+49-(0)211-542184-27
Email:	 mwatanabe@kowaoptimed.com 

Sonja Raatz
Sales Administrator

Direct:	+49 (0) 211 542184-19
Email:	 s.raatz@kowaoptimed.com


